Ce=z>

ROUN

Real Estate
est. 1988

D TOP

EMILY KAHANEK SHAW
REALTOR® Associate
(979) 966-8130

emily@roundtoprealestate.com

TRACT 2
16.658 AC

e
< ==
X A e NG
oesionaren |

DRILLSITE !

ey

TRACT 3
24.333 AC %ﬂ
2
TRACT 4
34.161 AC
i
i TRACT 5
DESIGNATED I 37414 AC
DRILL SITE

m TRACT 18
TRACT 12 12.894 AC
8.338 AC o
TRACT 8
7.291 AC
TRACT 19
TRACT 13 13.137 AC v
9.653 AC 4
TRACT 9 \
7.730 AC
TRLLAE o
e, ) TRACT 20
9 17.468 AC
TRACT 14 \p)
m 6.349 AC R
@\
T5547AC
TRACT 15 3
TRACT 11
3| 8.722AC
g TRACT 22
3 TRACT 16 8.196 AC
6.941 AC

APPROX. ACRES

16.658
24.333
34.161

37.414

PRICE

$1,250,000
$1,660,000
$1,990,000
$2,145,000

$695,000
$740,000

$805,000
$795,000
$895,000
$585,000

FM 1291

APPROX. ACRES
6.290
6.941

12.894
13.137
17.468
15.547
8.196

THE HEART FIELD
at owund T'a7z,

PRICE
$580,000
$625,500

$990,000
$995,000

$1,372,500
$1,190,000
$675,000




