

EMILY KAHANEK SHAW

REALTOR® Associate (979) 966-8130 emily@roundtoprealestate.com







THE HEART FIELD at Round Top

LOT	APPROX. ACRES	PRICE	LOT	APPROX. ACRES	PRICE
			15	6.290	\$580,000
2	16.658	\$1,250,000	16	6.941	\$625,500
3	24.333	\$1,660,000			
4	34.161	\$1,990,000	18	12.894	\$990,000
5	37.414	\$2,145,000	19	13.137	\$995,000
			20	17.468	\$1,372,500
			21	15.547	\$1,190,000
8	7.291	\$695,000	22	8.196	\$675,000
9	7.730	\$740,000			
11	8.722	\$805,000			
12	8.338	\$795,000			
13	9.653	\$895,000			
14	6.349	\$585,000			